Top Open Riders
Rider

Andrea Fappani
Shawn Flarida
Craig Schmersal
Duane W. Latimer
Jordan Larson
Casey Deary

Dell Hendricks
Todd Bergen
Jason Vanlandingham
Tim McQuay

Top Open Horses

Horse Earnings

Wimpys Little Chic
Custom Legend

RC Fancy Step
Einsteins Revolution
Boom Shernic
Reminic N Dunit

Chic Dreamin
Wimpyneedsacocktail
Blue Collar Tag

PS Mega Shine Chic

Earnings

$1,103,880.96
$1,088,694.02

$872,959.23
$716,401.17
$604,960.69
$532,979.91
$515,962.79
$443,801.20
$443,433.21
$435,013.82

$252,329.35
$190,045.49
$168,136.44
$161,827.37
$160,632.67
$146,644.72
$124,769.75
$122,965.54
$121,288.20
$118,550.89

NRBC Stats Through 2020

Top Non Pro Riders
Rider

Mandy McCutcheon
Jose Vazquez

Josh Hattig

Lance Griffin

James T. Morgan
Kim Dooley
Samantha Griffin-Burns
Kelle L. Smith

Jack Medows
Frederick Christen

Top Non Pro Horses
Horse

Always Gotyer Gunsup
Rufanicki

This Chicsdundreamin
Shiners Chic
Rawhides Banjo
Heavy Duty Chex
Taris Dreamer

Darlins Not Painted
Whiz N Tag Chex

| Spin For Chics

Earnings
$656,375.38
$214,694.63
$190,799.94
$186,679.19
$169,234.50
$154,235.40
$139,563.70
$114,491.34
$113,991.61
$108,184.32

Earnings
$95,010.93
$81,303.43
$76,244.82
$76,233.94
$73,058.79
$71,681.44
$65,969.63
$62,792.19
$61,678.96
$61,331.13

Top Open Challenge Riders
Rider

Andrea Fappani
Martin Muehlstaetter
Jordan Larson

Robin Schoeller

Tom McCutcheon
Craig Schmersal

Peter DeFreitas
Franco Bertolani
Jarvis Anderson
Matthew Noel Palmer

Top Sires

Horse Earnings

$1,267,366.71
$1,154,518.44

Wimpys Little Step

Topsail Whiz

Colonels Smoking Gun (Gunner)
Hollywood Dun It

Shining Spark

Custom Crome

Smart Chic Olena

Smart Spook

Magnum Chic Dream

Colonels Smoking Gun (Gunner)

Earnings
$55,553.09
$31,800.53
$31,676.54
$10,744.63
$10,731.83
$10,700.87

$7,089.03
$6,364.00
$3,810.47
$3,274.81

$837,465.89
$690,735.73
$655,257.41
$607,804.72
$522,376.26
$487,670.57
$460,755.18
$419,365.57

Top Non Pro Challenge Riders
Rider Earnings

Jessica Sternberg $34,454.22
Lisa Bissell $28,306.57
Greg L. Hall $17,686.38
Michael Garnett $17,030.30
Amy Stoney $15,663.37
Emma Lane $15,423.29
Shelby Clausen $14,183.17
Francesca Sternberg $13,389.23
Shannon Rafacz $11,827.80
Sidney Perdue $10,858.72

Top Dams

Princess In Diamonds $315,337.87
Ebony Shines $278,310.54
Miss Tinseltown $262,233.04
Collena Chic Olena $261,803.59
Dry Doc Bobbie $229,998.47
Fly Flashy Jac $205,155.99
Wind Her Up Shiner $191,982.61
Sonita Wilson $187,757.52
Megas Sugar Baby $167,586.23
She And Chic Dunit $160,632.67
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