NRBC Stats Through 2020

Top O	pen Riders
-------	------------

Rider	Earnings
Andrea Fappani	\$1,103,880.96
Shawn Flarida	\$1,088,694.02
Craig Schmersal	\$872,959.23
Duane W. Latimer	\$716,401.17
Jordan Larson	\$604,960.69
Casey Deary	\$532,979.91
Dell Hendricks	\$515,962.79
Todd Bergen	\$443,801.20
Jason Vanlandingham	\$443,433.21
Tim McQuay	\$435,013.82

Top Open Horses

Horse	Earnings
Wimpys Little Chic	\$252,329.35
Custom Legend	\$190,045.49
RC Fancy Step	\$168,136.44
Einsteins Revolution	\$161,827.37
Boom Shernic	\$160,632.67
Reminic N Dunit	\$146,644.72
Chic Dreamin	\$124,769.75
Wimpyneedsacocktail	\$122,965.54
Blue Collar Tag	\$121,288.20
PS Mega Shine Chic	\$118,550.89

Top Non Pro Riders

Rider	Earnings
Mandy McCutcheon	\$656,375.38
Jose Vazquez	\$214,694.63
Josh Hattig	\$190,799.94
Lance Griffin	\$186,679.19
James T. Morgan	\$169,234.50
Kim Dooley	\$154,235.40
Samantha Griffin-Burns	\$139,563.70
Kelle L. Smith	\$114,491.34
Jack Medows	\$113,991.61
Frederick Christen	\$108,184.32

Top Non Pro Horses

Horse	Earnings
Always Gotyer Gunsup	\$95,010.93
Rufanicki	\$81,303.43
This Chicsdundreamin	\$76,244.82
Shiners Chic	\$76,233.94
Rawhides Banjo	\$73,058.79
Heavy Duty Chex	\$71,681.44
Taris Dreamer	\$65,969.63
Darlins Not Painted	\$62,792.19
Whiz N Tag Chex	\$61,678.96
I Spin For Chics	\$61,331.13

Top Open Challenge Riders

Rider	Earnings
Andrea Fappani	\$55,553.09
Martin Muehlstaetter	\$31,800.53
Jordan Larson	\$31,676.54
Robin Schoeller	\$10,744.63
Tom McCutcheon	\$10,731.83
Craig Schmersal	\$10,700.87
Peter DeFreitas	\$7,089.03
Franco Bertolani	\$6,364.00
Jarvis Anderson	\$3,810.47
Matthew Noel Palmer	\$3,274.81

Top Sires

10p Siles	
Horse	Earnings
Wimpys Little Step	\$1,267,366.71
Topsail Whiz	\$1,154,518.44
Colonels Smoking Gun (Gunner)	\$837,465.89
Hollywood Dun It	\$690,735.73
Shining Spark	\$655,257.41
Custom Crome	\$607,804.72
Smart Chic Olena	\$522,376.26
Smart Spook	\$487,670.57
Magnum Chic Dream	\$460,755.18
Colonels Smoking Gun (Gunner)	\$419,365.57

Top Non Pro Challenge Riders

. op	
Rider	Earnings
Jessica Sternberg	\$34,454.22
Lisa Bissell	\$28,306.57
Greg L. Hall	\$17,686.38
Michael Garnett	\$17,030.30
Amy Stoney	\$15,663.37
Emma Lane	\$15,423.29
Shelby Clausen	\$14,183.17
Francesca Sternberg	\$13,389.23
Shannon Rafacz	\$11,827.80
Sidney Perdue	\$10,858.72

Top Dams

. op Bailis	
Horse	Earnings
Princess In Diamonds	\$315,337.87
Ebony Shines	\$278,310.54
Miss Tinseltown	\$262,233.04
Collena Chic Olena	\$261,803.59
Dry Doc Bobbie	\$229,998.47
Fly Flashy Jac	\$205,155.99
Wind Her Up Shiner	\$191,982.61
Sonita Wilson	\$187,757.52
Megas Sugar Baby	\$167,586.23
She And Chic Dunit	\$160,632.67